Results in Brief

Pre-tax Profit

Profit Attributable to Shareholders

Interest Expenses — net

Depreciation and Amortisation of Property, Plant and Equipment

Amortisation of goodwill

EBITDA

Shareholder’ Funds

Total Assets

Earning per Share (HK cents) — basic

— diluted

Dividends per Share (HK cents)

Return on Average Shareholders’ Funds (%)

Long-term Debt/Total Assets (%)

Current Assets/Current Liability Ratio (times)

Average Inventory/Turnover (%)

28,576

16,033

3,837

35,944

130

68,487

424,128

899,093

2.93

2.93

1.5

3.8

3.4

1.22

1.3

44,605

31,198

5,719

39,790

90,114

421,930

998,060

6.26

6.25

3.0

7.4

2.8

0.9

Pico Far East Holdings Limited Annual Report 2002

13






