Results in Brief

	2002 <i>HK'000</i>	As restated 2001 <i>HK'000</i>
Pre-tax Profit	28,576	44,605
Profit Attributable to Shareholders	16,033	31,193
Interest Expenses – net	3,837	5,719
Depreciation and Amortisation of Property, Plant and Equipment	35,944	39,790
Amortisation of goodwill	130	_
EBITDA	68,487	90,114
Shareholder' Funds	424,128	421,930
Total Assets	899,093	998,060
Earning per Share (HK cents) – basic	2.93	6.26
- diluted	2.93	6.25
Dividends per Share (HK cents)	1.5	3.0
Return on Average Shareholders' Funds (%)	3.8	7.4
Long-term Debt/Total Assets (%)	3.4	2.8
Current Assets/Current Liability Ratio (times)	1.22	1.14
Average Inventory/Turnover (%)	1.3	0.9